GSX1300RL2
Motorcycle
2012 Model: GSX1300R/ZL2
Date:  June 2011
MSRP $13,999
Glass Sparkle Black (YVB)
Key Features
1. 1340cm3 in-line 4-cylinder fuel-injected, liquid-cooled DOHC engine built to

Starter relay resistance 3 – 5 Ω
Battery
Type designation YTX12-BS
Capacity 12 V 36 kC (10 Ah)/10 HR
Standard electrolyte S.G. 1.320 at 20 °C (68 °F)
Fuse size
Headlight
HI 10 A
LO 10 A
Signal 10 A
Ignition 15 A
Fuel 10 A
Fan (LH)
15 A
Fan (RH)
Main 30 A
7/11
Wattage
Unit: W
Brake + Wheel
Unit: mm (in)
Tire
Item
Specification
E-02, 19, 24, 50 The other countries
Headlight
HI 65 ←
LO 55 ←
Position/Parking light 5 x 2 ←
Brake/Tail light LED ←
Turn signal light 21 x 4 ←
License plate light 5 ←
Tachometer light LED ←
Speedometer light LED ←
Turn signal indicator light LED ←
High beam indicator light LED ←
Neutral position indicator light LED ←
Oil pressure indicator light LED ←
FI indicator light LED ←
Engine coolant temp. indicator light LED ←
Fuel level indicator light LED ←
Engine R.P.M. indicator light LED ←
Immobilizer indicator light LED —
Item Standard Limit
Rear brake pedal height 50 – 60 (2.0 – 2.4) —
Brake disc thickness
Front
5.3 – 5.7 (0.21 – 0.22)  5.0 (0.20)
Rear
Brake disc runout —  0.30 (0.012)
Master cylinder bore
Front 14.000 – 14.043 (0.5512 – 0.5529) —
Rear 12.700 – 12.743 (0.5000 – 0.5017) —
Master cylinder piston diam.
Front 13.957 – 13.984 (0.5495 – 0.5506) —
Rear 12.657 – 12.684 (0.4983 – 0.4994) —
Brake caliper cylinder bore
Front
Leading 30.280 – 30.330 (1.1921 – 1.1941) —
Trailing 32.080 – 32.130 (1.2630 – 1.2650) —
Rear 38.180 – 38.256 (1.5031 – 1.5061) —
Brake caliper piston diam.
Front
Leading 30.167 – 30.200 (1.1877 – 1.1890) —
Trailing 31.967 – 32.000 (1.2585 – 1.2598) —
Rear 38.098 – 38.148 (1.4999 – 1.5019) —
Brake fluid type DOT 4 —
Wheel rim runout
Axial
— 2.0 (0.08)
Radial
Wheel rim size